Course
APOL 920
APOL 997
CHHI 942
CHHI 997
CHHI 997
CHPL 640
CHPL 680
CPED 631
CPED 632
CPED 633
CPED 634
GLST 675
NBST 910
NBST 997
NBST 997
NGRK 997
OBST 900
OBST 997
RTCH 901
THEO 903
THEO 915
THEO 935
THEO 997
MSCI 512
MSCI 512
MSCI 522
MSCI 522
EDCO 745
NURS 740
NURS 740
NURS 768
NURS 768
NURS 768
NURS 768
NURS 768
NURS 768
COUC 505
CEFS 505
COUC 505
CEFS 505
COUC 505
CEFS 505
COUC 505
CEFS 505
COUC 505
CEFS 505

Section Title

390
390
390
390
391
390
390
390
390
390
390
391
390
390
391
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
391
390
391
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
360
360
361
361
390
390
391
391
392
392

Resurrection & Miracles
Seminar in Apologetics

Patristic Exegesis

Seminar in Church History
Seminar in Church History
Chaplain Leadrshp Religis Frdm
Military Chaplaincy

Clinical Pastoral Educ Unit 1
Clinical Pastoral Educ Unit 2
Clinical Pastoral Educ Unit 3
Clinical Pastoral Educ Unit 4
Contextualiztn & Globl Thought
Uses of Old Test in New Testam
Seminar in New Testament
Seminar in New Testament
Reading Sem New Test Greek Lit
Read Sem Anc Near Eas His & Cu
Seminar in OT Biblical Studies
Teaching in Higher Education
Hist Dev of Christian Thought
Natural Theology

Christianity & Politics

Seminar in Theological Studies
Foundations Medical Anatomy I
Foundations Medical Anatomy Il
Principles Physiology Il
Principles Physiology Il
Intermdiate Statistics & Rsrch
Family Nurse Practitioner |
Family Nurse Practitioner |

Psy Ment Heal Nur Pra Prac |
Psy Ment Heal Nur Pra Prac |
Psy Ment Heal Nur Pra Prac |
Psy Ment Heal Nur Pra Prac |
Psy Ment Heal Nur Pra Prac |
Psy Ment Heal Nur Pra Prac |
Coun Techniques & Helping Rela
Coun Techniques & Helping Rela
Coun Techniques & Helping Rela
Coun Techniques & Helping Rela
Coun Techniques & Helping Rela
Coun Techniques & Helping Rela
Coun Techniques & Helping Rela
Coun Techniques & Helping Rela
Coun Techniques & Helping Rela
Coun Techniques & Helping Rela

College

School of Divinity

School of Divinity

School of Divinity

School of Divinity

School of Divinity

School of Divinity

School of Divinity

School of Divinity

School of Divinity

School of Divinity

School of Divinity

School of Divinity

School of Divinity

School of Divinity

School of Divinity

School of Divinity

School of Divinity

School of Divinity

School of Divinity

School of Divinity

School of Divinity

School of Divinity

School of Divinity

School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Nursing

School of Nursing

School of Nursing

School of Nursing

School of Nursing

School of Nursing

School of Nursing

School of Nursing

School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences

Delivery Format
In-person

In-person

In-person

In-person

In-person

In-person

In-person

In-person
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
In-person

In-person

In-person

In-person

In-person

In-person

In-person

In-person

In-person

In-person

In-person

In person

Online Asynchronous
Online Asynchronous
Online Asynchronous
Online Asynchronous
Online-Synchronous

Online-Synchronous & In-person
Online-Synchronous & In-person
Online-Synchronous & In-person
Online-Synchronous & In-person
Online-Synchronous & In-person
Online-Synchronous & In-person
Online-Synchronous & In-person

Online-Synchronous & In-person

In-person
In-person
In-person
In-person
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous



COUC 505
CEFS 505
COUC 505
CEFS 505
COUC 505
CEFS 505
COuUC512
CEFS 512
COUC512
CEFS 512
couc
CEFS 512
COuUC512
CEFS 512
COuUC 512
CEFS 512
COuUC512
CEFS 512
COuUC 512
CEFS 512
COuUC 512
CEFS 512
COuUC512
CEFS 512
COuUC512
CEFS 512
COuUC 667
CoucC 667
COSC 505
COSC 512

393
393
394
394
395
395
360
360
361
361
390
390
391
391
392
392
393
393
394
394
395
395
396
396
397
397
360
390
360
360

Coun Techniques & Helping Rela
Coun Techniques & Helping Rela
Coun Techniques & Helping Rela
Coun Techniques & Helping Rela
Coun Techniques & Helping Rela
Coun Techniques & Helping Rela
Group Counseling

Group Counseling

Group Counseling

Group Counseling

Group Counseling

Group Counseling

Group Counseling

Group Counseling

Group Counseling

Group Counseling

Group Counseling

Group Counseling

Group Counseling

Group Counseling

Group Counseling

Group Counseling

Group Counseling

Group Counseling

Group Counseling

Group Counseling

Clinic Diagnosis/Treatmnt Plan
Clinic Diagnosis/Treatmnt Plan
Counseling Tech School Counsel
Structured Groups

School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences
School of Behavioral Sciences

Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
In-person

In-person

In-person

In-person

Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
In-person

Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous
Online-Synchronous



