Course	Section	Title	College	Delivery Format
APOL 920	390	Resurrection & Miracles	School of Divinity	In-person
APOL 997	390	Seminar in Apologetics	School of Divinity	In-person
CHHI 942	390	Patristic Exegesis	School of Divinity	In-person
CHHI 997	390	Seminar in Church History	School of Divinity	In-person
CHHI 997	391	Seminar in Church History	School of Divinity	In-person
CHPL 640	390	Chaplain Leadrshp Religis Frdm	School of Divinity	In-person
CHPL 680	390	Military Chaplaincy	School of Divinity	In-person
CPED 631	390	Clinical Pastoral Educ Unit 1	School of Divinity	In-person
CPED 632	390	Clinical Pastoral Educ Unit 2	School of Divinity	Online-Synchronous
CPED 633	390	Clinical Pastoral Educ Unit 3	School of Divinity	Online-Synchronous
CPED 634	390	Clinical Pastoral Educ Unit 4	School of Divinity	Online-Synchronous
GLST 675	391	Contextualiztn & Globl Thought	School of Divinity	In-person
NBST 910	390	Uses of Old Test in New Testam	School of Divinity	In-person
NBST 997	390	Seminar in New Testament	School of Divinity	In-person
NBST 997	391	Seminar in New Testament	School of Divinity	In-person
NGRK 997	390	Reading Sem New Test Greek Lit	School of Divinity	In-person
OBST 900	390	Read Sem Anc Near Eas His & Cu	School of Divinity	In-person
OBST 997	390	Seminar in OT Biblical Studies	School of Divinity	In-person
RTCH 901	390	Teaching in Higher Education	School of Divinity	In-person
THEO 903	390	Hist Dev of Christian Thought	School of Divinity	In-person
THEO 915	390	Natural Theology	School of Divinity	In-person
THEO 935	390	Christianity & Politics	School of Divinity	In-person
THEO 997 MSCI 512	390 390	Seminar in Theological Studies Foundations Medical Anatomy II	School of Divinity School of Health Sciences	In person Online Asynchronous
MSCI 512	391	Foundations Medical Anatomy II	School of Health Sciences	Online Asynchronous
MSCI 522	390	Principles Physiology II	School of Health Sciences	Online Asynchronous
MSCI 522	391	Principles Physiology II	School of Health Sciences	Online Asynchronous
EDCO 745	390	Intermdiate Statistics & Rsrch	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
NURS 740	390	Family Nurse Practitioner I	School of Nursing	Online-Synchronous & In-person
NURS 740	390	Family Nurse Practitioner I	School of Nursing	Online-Synchronous & In-person
NURS 768	390	Psy Ment Heal Nur Pra Prac I	School of Nursing	Online-Synchronous & In-person
NURS 768	390	Psy Ment Heal Nur Pra Prac I	School of Nursing	Online-Synchronous & In-person
NURS 768	390	Psy Ment Heal Nur Pra Prac I	School of Nursing	Online-Synchronous & In-person
NURS 768	390	Psy Ment Heal Nur Pra Prac I	School of Nursing	Online-Synchronous & In-person
NURS 768	390	Psy Ment Heal Nur Pra Prac I	School of Nursing	Online-Synchronous & In-person
NURS 768	390	Psy Ment Heal Nur Pra Prac I	School of Nursing	Online-Synchronous & In-person
COUC 505	360	Coun Techniques & Helping Rela	School of Behavioral Sciences	In-person
CEFS 505	360	Coun Techniques & Helping Rela	School of Behavioral Sciences	In-person
COUC 505	361	Coun Techniques & Helping Rela	School of Behavioral Sciences	In-person
CEFS 505	361	Coun Techniques & Helping Rela	School of Behavioral Sciences	In-person
COUC 505	390	Coun Techniques & Helping Rela	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
CEFS 505	390	Coun Techniques & Helping Rela	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
COUC 505	391	Coun Techniques & Helping Rela	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
CEFS 505	391	Coun Techniques & Helping Rela	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
COUC 505	392	Coun Techniques & Helping Rela	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
CEFS 505	392	Coun Techniques & Helping Rela	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous

COUC 505	393	Coun Techniques & Helping Rela	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
CEFS 505	393	Coun Techniques & Helping Rela	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
COUC 505	394	Coun Techniques & Helping Rela	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
CEFS 505	394	Coun Techniques & Helping Rela	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
COUC 505	395	Coun Techniques & Helping Rela	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
CEFS 505	395	Coun Techniques & Helping Rela	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
COUC 512	360	Group Counseling	School of Behavioral Sciences	In-person
CEFS 512	360	Group Counseling	School of Behavioral Sciences	In-person
COUC 512	361	Group Counseling	School of Behavioral Sciences	In-person
CEFS 512	361	Group Counseling	School of Behavioral Sciences	In-person
COUC	390	Group Counseling	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
CEFS 512	390	Group Counseling	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
COUC 512	391	Group Counseling	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
CEFS 512	391	Group Counseling	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
COUC 512	392	Group Counseling	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
CEFS 512	392	Group Counseling	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
COUC 512	393	Group Counseling	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
CEFS 512	393	Group Counseling	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
COUC 512	394	Group Counseling	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
CEFS 512	394	Group Counseling	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
COUC 512	395	Group Counseling	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
CEFS 512	395	Group Counseling	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
COUC 512	396	Group Counseling	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
CEFS 512	396	Group Counseling	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
COUC 512	397	Group Counseling	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
CEFS 512	397	Group Counseling	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
COUC 667	360	Clinic Diagnosis/Treatmnt Plan	School of Behavioral Sciences	In-person
COUC 667	390	Clinic Diagnosis/Treatmnt Plan	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
COSC 505	360	Counseling Tech School Counsel	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous
COSC 512	360	Structured Groups	School of Behavioral Sciences	Online-Synchronous